Film capacitors – Power Electronic Capacitors
General purpose applications
Series/Type:  MKP AC HP
Ordering code:  B2536*
Date:  May 2012
Version:  2
 EPCOS AG 2012. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 5 of 8
Important notes at the end of this document.
Specifications and ordering codes
VRMS
C
μF
IMAX
A
Î
kA
IS
kA
D
mm
H
mm
Weight
 kg
Ordering code
33 45 1.9 5.6 75 115 0.6 B25360A5336J050
47 50 1.9 5.7 75 140 0.8 B25360A5476J050
68 50 3.8 11.6 75 195 1.1 B25360A5686J050
95 60 3.8 11.5 75 245 1.5 B25360A5956J050
130 60 5.2 15.7 85 245 1.6 B25360A5137J050
550
150 60 5.2 15.8 85 270 1.7 B25360A5157J050
22 40 1.5 4.5 75 115 0.7 B25360A6226J040
33 45 1.6 4.8 75 140 0.8 B25360A6336J040
50 50 3.2 9.6 75 195 1.1 B25360A6506J040
68 60 3.3 9.8 75 245 1.4 B25360A6686J040
90 60 4.3 13.1 85 245 1.6 B25360A6906J040
640
100 60 4.2 12.6 85 270 1.8 B25360A6107J040
15 35 1.2 3.6 75 115 0.7 B25360A7156J080
22 40 1.2 3.7 75 140 0.8 B25360A7226J080
33 50 2.6 7.9 75 195 1.1 B25360A7336J080
47 55 2.6 7.9 75 245 1.4 B25360A7476J080
780
75 60 3.7 11.1 85 270 1.7 B25360A7756J080
10 30 1.2 3.6 75 115 0.7 B25360A1106J100
20 40 1.5 5.0 75 140 0.8 B25360A1206J100
33 50 2.9 8.7 75 245 1.4 B25360A1336J100
47 60 4.1 12.4 85 245 1.6 B25360A1476J100
1000
55 60 4.3 12.8 85 270 1.7 B25360A1556J100
 Film capacitors – Power Electronic Capacitors B2536*
 General purpose applications MKP AC HP
FILM P PM May 2012
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 6 of 8